
compétiteur expert polyvalent freeride

photo

désignation

DYNASTAR


pierra menta 
race carbon

ATOMIC


ultimate 65

SKI TRAB


lirace

SKI TRAB


maestro

ATOMIC


ultimate 78

SKI TRAB


magico

SKI TRAB


sintesi

SKI TRAB


altavia

DYNASTAR


alti 80

HAGAN


y[wai]

drive

DYNASTAR


alti 85

ATOMIC


backland 
aspect

BLACK 
DIAMOND


aspect

ATOMIC


backland 
drifter

DYNASTAR


cham high 
mountain 97

HAGAN


y[wai]

king

longueur  
choisie 160 cm 163 cm 164 cm 171 cm 170 cm 171 cm 171 cm 171 cm 170 cm 170 cm 170 cm 170 cm 176 cm 173 cm 178 cm 181 cm

cotes 

spatule 
pied 
talon

96 mm


65 mm 

79 mm

97 mm


65 mm 

80 mm

96 mm


64 mm 

78 mm

107 mm


76 mm 

75 mm

113 mm


78 mm 

102.5 mm

116 mm


83 mm 

82 mm

107 mm


75 mm 

75 mm

116 mm


83 mm 

104 mm

114 mm


80 mm 

102 mm

125 mm


83 mm 

98 mm

120 mm


85 mm 

110 mm

120 mm


85 mm 

109.5 mm

127 mm


90 mm 

113 mm

130 mm


95 mm 

119 mm

133 mm


97 mm 

113 mm

140 mm


107 mm 

122 mm

rayon 12 m 23.1 m 23.5 m 19.9 m 17 m 18.5 m 19.9 m 18.5 m 20 m 16 m 20 m 17 m 19 m 18.9 m 15 m 21 m

priorité 
montée 

descente

90% ⬈


10% ⬊

90% ⬈


10% ⬊

90% ⬈


10% ⬊

70% ⬈


30% ⬊

70% ⬈


30% ⬊

45% ⬈


55% ⬊

60% ⬈


40% ⬊

40% ⬈


60% ⬊

50% ⬈


50% ⬊

40% ⬈


60% ⬊

40% ⬈


60% ⬊

40% ⬈


60% ⬊

35% ⬈


65% ⬊

30% ⬈


70% ⬊

30% ⬈


70% ⬊

20% ⬈


80% ⬊

poids 
1/2 paire

685 g 700 g 750 g 940 g 1020 g 1030 g 1140 g 1220 g 1250 g 1080 g 1330 g 1320 g 1450 g 1550 g 1710 g 1580 g
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catégories de skis de randonnée


